TrueGain.com   •   4info@TrueGain.com   •   Toll-Free (855) TRUE-GAIN (855-878-3424)
© True Gain Antennas 2012.  All rights reserved.
TG-MM915-10   Features –
 Lifetime Warranty:  Materials and Workmanship
 Maxi-Position Mount™
 Length:    8.8” (22.4 cm)
 Width:   7.5” (19.1 cm)
 Height:     3.8” (9.6 cm)
 Weight: 13.5 oz. (0.38 kg)
 Rugged Environmental Resistant
 Environment:
▫ Operational:  100 mph (161 Km/hr.)
▫ Survival:  100 mph (161 Km/hr.)
 Connection: 18” LMR 200 w/ N, RP-SMA, or SMA
Electrical Specifications:
Model
Frequency
(MHz) Polarization
Gain  (dBi)
@ 915 MHz
Beamwidth (°)
-3 dB @ 915 MHz
F/B  (dB)
@ 915 MHz VSWR
TG-MM915-10 900 - 928 Hrz. / Vert. 10.0 59.8 24.8 1.49:1
    Specifications subject to change without notice.
VSWR
M1 = 1.41
M2 = 1.15
M3 = 1.49
All The Signal...®
902 MHZ
915 MHZ
928 MHZ
Models:  TG-MM915-9
TG-CA915-9
902 MHz Pattern
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
0
45
90
135
180
225
270
315
Models:  TG-MM915-9
TG-CA915-9
915 MHz Pattern
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
0
45
90
135
180
225
270
315
Models:  TG-MM915-9
TG-CA915-9
928 MHz Pattern
-15
-10
-5
0
5
10
0
45
90
135
180
225
270
315
True Gain’s patented Mighty Mini 900
MHz antenna delivers high performance
from a minimal footprint in any weather.
Vertical or horizontal, the antenna
installs quickly in virtually any position
with included Maxi-Position Mount™.
Applications:
• Canopy & Ubiquiti Radios
• Broadband networks and service
• Point to multipoint